Certified Staff Seniority List 2020-2021
December 2020

Number Employee

O 00 NOO UL B~ WN -

A D D W WWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRREPRRERRERRPPRR
N PO OOWNOUDNWNRPROOVOMNOOTUDNWNROWVOOLONOOODUDNWRNLERO

Anderson, Elizabeth
Kellor, Donna
Haws, Kelly

Bang, Anne

Frank, Jeffrey
Olson, David

Ross, Laura
Dingmann, Marlene
Driste, David
Anderson, Jason
Anderson, Eugenia
Severson, Gene
Nelson, Kay
Spanier, Christine
Listerud, Melinda
Hansen, Lynn
Nemanich, Jerome
Adelman, Christine
Krauel, Chad
Weide, James
Maurer, Michael
Fredrickson, Karrie
Rollings, Debra
Dornburg, Lori
Kuhl, Shannon
Chisholm, Eve
Heckman, Angela
Braun, Craig
Watkin, Tracey
Gunderson, David
Schlichting, Gordon
Brown, Dawn
Anderson, Ross
Martinson, Darrin
Richason, Jennifer
Krupke, Tara
Crandall, Sarah
Perry, Tina
Schelonka, Rachael
Mathiasen, Mari
Moe, Paul
Anderson, Robert

Seniority Date

September 4, 1984
September 30, 1985
June 27, 1988
June 27, 1988
July 10, 1989
July 19, 1989
July 23, 1990
July 25, 1990
June 24, 1991
June 24, 1991
June 24, 1991
July 24, 1991
July 24, 1991
August 24, 1992
June 28, 1993
July 26, 1993
August 23, 1993
August 23, 1993
July 25, 1994
August 15, 1994
August 22,1994
June 26, 1995
June 26, 1995
August 21, 1995
July 15, 1996
July 15, 1996
July 15, 1996
August 19, 1996
September 16, 1996
October 16, 1996
June 23, 1997
August 18, 1997
August 18, 1997
August 18, 1997
August 17, 1998
August 17, 1998
May 17, 1999
June 21, 1999
June 21, 1999
June 21, 1999
June 21, 1999
June 21, 1999

Start Date

LOA



Number Employee

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Traver, Jenny

Moe, Amy

Foss, Justin

Roob, Diane
Nyblom, Midge
Hager, Matt
Wilson, Lisa
Benson, Terri
Hentges, Scott
Kiewel, Jennifer
Foy, Karen
Kiergaard, Kimberly
Killmer, Kimberly
Magnuson, Christopher
Wolford, Karen
Determan, Shannon
Rogers, Michele
Houghton, Shannon
Schomer, Maria
Syvertson, Mark
Ritter, Cari
Madrigal, Jennifer
Notsch, Robert
Gault, Cari
Sampson, Jenifer
Simmons, James
Huston, Nichole
Ronyak, John
Holman, Michael
McDonald, Sharon
Spohn, Jason
Determan, Paul
McSorley, Angela
Paulson, Angela
Fritz, Monica
Monahan, Rebecca
Nord, Beth
Laudenbach, Beth
Olson, Jennifer
Golembeski, Marianne
Olson, Joey
Stewart, Joshua
Thompson, Rebecca
Hoffman, Benjamin
Darling, Matt

Seniority Date

June 21, 1999
July 19, 1999
August 16, 1999
August 16, 1999
September 20, 1999
September 20, 1999
May 15, 2000
May 15, 2000
May 15, 2000
May 15, 2000
May 22, 2000
June 19, 2000
June 19, 2000
June 19, 2000
July 17, 2000
August 10, 2000
August 10, 2000
August 10, 2000
May 21, 2001
May 21, 2001
May 21, 2001
June 17, 2002
July 15, 2002

July 15, 2002
August 19, 2002
August 19, 2002
February 3, 2003
June 16, 2003
August 18, 2003
November 17, 2003
December 1, 2003
June 21, 2004
June 21, 2004
June 21, 2004
June 21, 2004
June 30, 2004
June 30, 2004
June 30, 2004
August 16, 2004
September 20, 2004
June 20, 2005
June 20, 2005
June 20, 2005
June 20, 2005
July 18, 2005

Start Date

LOA



Number Employee

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Pettit, Larissa

Heathcote, Tiffany

Watkins, Jarolyn
Perius, Nichole
Hacker, Ryan
Boline, Jessica
Olson, Kyle
Henning, Greg
Kosloski, Chris

Breitkreutz, Rachel

Nystrom, Kelly

Steinberg, Rebecca

Elwell, Cathy
Ambrosier, Jill
Stoebe, Kelsey
Hensel, Sarah
Ambrosier, Scott
Nemanich, Kris

Fuechtmann, Nicole

Mitzel, Emily
Driste, Beth
Schulte, Joseph
Fernholz, Tamara
Oistad, Marcus
Turner, Kellie
Webster, Heidi
Swenson, Jeff
Martin, Katie

Mahowald, Jennifer

Gill, Sarah
Maurer, Jen
Anderson, Marty
Doll, Amanda
Stainbrook, Shiela
Hornseth, Sarah
Kral, Shannon
Ziemer, Krista
Rude, Luke
Nelson, Michele
Krippner, Mark
Walker, Luke
Roering, Greg
LaBonne, Jennifer
Hanson, Kristin
Pickett, Amanda

Seniority Date

August 8, 2005
August 22, 2005
September 19, 2005
September 19, 2005
June 19, 2006

June 19, 2006

June 19, 2006

June 19, 2006

July 1, 2006

July 17, 2006
August 21, 2006
August 21, 2006
September 18, 2006
September 18, 2006
September 18, 2006
June 18, 2007

July 16, 2007

July 16, 2007
September 17, 2007
September 17, 2007
April 21, 2008

May 19, 2008

May 19, 2008

May 19, 2008

June 16, 2008

June 16, 2008

June 16, 2008

June 16, 2008

June 16, 2008

June 16, 2008

July 17, 2008

May 18, 2009

June 15, 2009

June 15, 2009

June 15, 2009

July 20, 2009
September 21, 2009
May 17, 2010

May 17, 2010

June 21, 2010

June 21, 2010

June 21, 2010

June 21, 2010

June 21, 2010

July 19, 2010

Start Date

October 21, 1999

August 23, 2007
August 23, 2007
August 23, 2007
August 27, 2007
August 27, 2007
August 21, 2008
August 21, 2008
August 21, 2008
August 21, 2008
August 21, 2008
August 21, 2008
August 21, 2008
August 21, 2008
August 21, 2008
August 21, 2008
August 21, 2008
August 27, 2009
August 27, 2009
August 27, 2009
August 27, 2009
August 27, 2009
August 27, 2009
August 26, 2010
August 26, 2010
August 26, 2010
August 26, 2010
August 26, 2010
August 26, 2010
August 26, 2010
August 26, 2010
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Number Employee

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Olson, Cody

Klose, Megan
Wenshau, Jean
Oscarson, Kristina
Connolly, Lori
Phillips, Nick
Nordhues, Brandon
Rosekrans, Kira
Gaetz, Marcia
Gilmore, Amiee
Hansen, Sascha
Smith, Rachel

Tax, Lisa

Crever, Sara
Olson-Trekell, Avalon
Potter, Andrea
Schmidt, Heidi
Meyer, Noel
Bjerke, Julia
Bettenberg, Jennifer
Rude, Karlye
Hagen, Julie
Jarnot, Samuel
Lumley, David
Voegele, Christina
Walz, Crista

Drais, Cris
Scharnweber, Karl
Meyer, Emily
Stoebe, Emily
Bemboom, Joy
Kirkham - Griffith, Justine
Huot, Erin
Petersen, Brian
Connor, Connie
Koubsky, Nicholas
Schmit, Emily
Stewart, Katherine
Hansen, Kelly
Uran, Kirsten
Nelson, Sara
Heinen, Caitlyn
Mancini, Stacy
Peters, Montana
Schellinger, Traci

Seniority Date

July 19, 2010
August 16, 2010
August 16, 2010

September 20, 2010
September 20, 2010
September 20, 2010

October 18, 2010
June 20, 2011
June 20, 2011
June 20, 2011
June 20, 2011
June 20, 2011
June 20, 2011
June 20, 2011
June 20, 2011
July 18, 2011

August 22, 2011
May 21, 2012
May 21, 2012
June 25, 2012
June 25,2012
June 25, 2012
June 25, 2012
June 25, 2012
July 30, 2012
July 30, 2012
July 30, 2012

October 15, 2012

November 26, 2012
December 17, 2012

May 20, 2013
May 20, 2013
May 20, 2013
May 20, 2013
June 17, 2013
June 17, 2013
June 17, 2013
June 17, 2013
August 19, 2013

September 16, 2013

April 21, 2014
April 21, 2014
April 21, 2014
April 21, 2014
April 21, 2014

Start Date

August 26, 2010
August 26, 2010
August 26, 2010
August 26, 2010

September 20, 2010

August 26, 2010
October 11, 2010
August 24, 2011
August 24, 2011
August 24, 2011
August 24, 2011
August 24, 2011
August 24, 2011
July 12, 2011
August 24, 2011
August 24, 2011
August 24, 2011
August 22, 2012
August 22, 2012
August 22, 2012
August 22, 2012
August 22, 2012
August 22, 2012
August 22, 2012
August 22, 2012
August 22, 2012
August 22, 2012

September 27, 2012
November 5, 2012

January 17, 2013
August 21, 2013
August 21, 2013
August 21, 2013
August 21, 2013
August 21, 2013
August 21, 2013
August 21, 2013
August 21, 2013
August 21, 2013
August 26, 2013

July 1, 2014
August 20, 2014
August 20, 2014
August 20, 2014
August 20, 2014

LOA



Number Employee

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

Snyder, Roy
Hiltner, Ryan
Holter, Brenda
Jensen, Tania
Mortensen, Jessie
Olmschenk, Jesse
Percuoco, Nicholas
Quinlan, Tricia
O'Brien, Kristine
Lewis, Jessica
Miller, Luke
Tisdale, Rachel
Scoles, Rozalyn
Buchholz, Lindsay
Helgerson, Natalie
Theisen, Sarah
Rueckert, Jennifer
Reimer, Chelsey
Dingmann, Zachary
Arndt, Laura
Barten, Kari

Gent, Dawn
Garrigan, Sarah
Huschle, Jason
Zinken, Shannon
Nies, Erin

Prose, Gina

Rath, Brennen
Greeley, April
Kimble, Anne Marie
Nordby, Laura
Hurdt, Stacy
Roggeman, Paula
Holstrom, Amanda
Gasser (Young), Kathryn
Grote, Kyle

Zidon, Anne

Lathe, Holly
Petersen, Nicholas
Boom, Stacy
Mersbergen, Chelsey
Misterman, Melissa
Trnka, Kerry
Harthan, Jean
Klemp, Amelia

Seniority Date

April 21, 2014
May 19, 2014
May 19, 2014
May 19, 2014
May 19, 2014
May 19, 2014
May 19, 2014
May 19, 2014
June 16, 2014
June 16, 2014
June 16, 2014
June 16, 2014
July 21, 2014
July 21, 2014
July 21, 2014
August 18, 2014
August 18, 2014
January 20, 2015
May 18, 2015
May 18, 2015
May 18, 2015
May 18, 2015
June 15, 2015
June 15, 2015
June 15, 2015
June 15, 2015
June 15, 2015
June 15, 2015
July 20, 2015
August 17, 2015
August 17, 2015

September 21, 2015
September 21, 2015

April 18, 2016
May 16, 2016
May 16, 2016
May 16, 2016
May 16, 2016
June 20, 2016
June 20, 2016
June 20, 2016
June 20, 2016
June 20, 2016

July 8, 2016

July 8, 2016

Start Date

August 20, 2014
August 20, 2014
August 20, 2014
August 20, 2014
August 20, 2014
August 20, 2014
August 20, 2014
August 20, 2014

July 1, 2014
August 20, 2014
August 20, 2014
August 20, 2014
August 11, 2014
August 20, 2014
August 20, 2014
August 20, 2014
August 20, 2014
January 20, 2015

July 1, 2015
August 26, 2015
August 26, 2015
August 26, 2015
August 26, 2015
August 26, 2015
August 26, 2015
August 26, 2015
August 26, 2015
August 26, 2015
August 26, 2015
August 26, 2015
August 26, 2015
August 31, 2015

September 8, 2015

August 24, 2016
August 24, 2016
August 24, 2016
August 24, 2016
August 24, 2016

July 1, 2016
August 24, 2016
August 24, 2016
August 24, 2016
August 24, 2016
August 24, 2016
August 24, 2016

LOA



Number Employee

223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

Kampa, Alex
Scherer, Brad

Vinje Stark, Katherine

Gieske, Bethany
Kloskin, Samantha
Peterson, Carmen
Hauser, Jenna
Richards, Joanna
Box, Kelsey
Sailor, Jacob
Meyer, Erin
Hauge, Ryan
Vossler, Sydney
Kaare, Sylvia
Majette, Adonis
Stang, Jeff

Torvik, Emily
Weber, Kari
Duininck, David
Eutuneuer, Jennifer
Koltes, Amy
Miller, Rachel
White, Allison
Meier, Molly
Przybilla, Nancy
Trimbo, Lindsey
Woodruff, Raleigh
Deragisch, Tina
Gallipo, Katie
Schultz, Nathan
Mockenhaupt, Leah
Beebe, Riane
Monson, Lindsay
Neigum, Elizabeth
Schall, Kasey
Brenny, Venessa
Ferguson, Melissa
Helmin, Jacob
Kiley, Jennifer
Koplitz, Eric

Lyon, Abby
Mielke, Jason
Robben, Suzanne
Techam, Lori
Johnson, Mallory

Seniority Date

July 8, 2016

July 8, 2016
August 15, 2016
September 19, 2016
January 3, 2017
January 17, 2017
June 19, 2017
June 19, 2017
July 17, 2017
July 17, 2017
July 17, 2017
November 20, 2017
May 21, 2018
May 21, 2018
May 21, 2018
May 21, 2018
May 21, 2018
May 21, 2018
June 19, 2018
June 19, 2018
June 19, 2018
July 16, 2018
July 16, 2018
August 20, 2018
August 20, 2018
August 20, 2018
August 20, 2018
September 17, 2018
September 24, 2018
January 21, 2019
April 15, 2019
May 20, 2019
May 20, 2019
May 20, 2019
May 20, 2019
June 17, 2019
June 17, 2019
June 17, 2019
June 17, 2019
June 17, 2019
June 17, 2019
June 17, 2019
June 17, 2019
June 17, 2019
July 15, 2019

Start Date

August 24, 2016
August 24, 2016
August 24, 2016
August 29, 2016
November 21, 2016
December 19, 2016
August 23, 2017
August 23, 2017
August 23, 2017
August 23, 2017
August 23, 2017
November 27, 2017
August 22, 2018
August 22, 2018
August 22, 2018
August 22, 2018
August 22, 2018
August 22, 2018
August 22, 2018
August 22, 2018
August 22, 2018
August 22, 2018
August 22, 2018
August 22, 2018
August 22, 2018
August 22, 2018
August 22, 2018
August 22, 2018
September 21, 2015
December 17, 2018
August 21, 2019
August 21, 2019
August 21, 2019
August 21, 2019
August 21, 2019
August 21, 2019
August 21, 2019
August 21, 2019
August 21, 2019
August 21, 2019
July 1, 2019

July 1, 2019

August 21, 2019
August 21, 2019
August 21, 2019
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Number Employee

268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

Minnerath, Janis
Olson, Brittany
Arnold, Rebekah
Eaton, Barbara
Potrament, Josie
Dammen, Alicia
Gapinski, Carrie
Laudenbach, Emma
Marohl, Amy
Olsen, Kali
Murray, Courtney
Petty, Rachel
Schaefer, Amy
Thielen, Lisa
Stone, llsa
Moline, Waverly
Ferguson, Jacob
Gohman, Julie
Grunzke, Gretchen
Henrich, Mark
Marod, Riley
Kelly, Ashley
Michaelson, Sarah
Schoephoerster, Brittany
Thompson, Kayla
Westrup, Rachel
Eggersgluss, Alyssa
McKeag, Hannah
Nebel, Serena
Saue, Jared

Witt, Brittany
Fischer, Brenda
Fosso, Alicia
Keeler, Mitchell
Athas, Aaron
Lauer, Sarah
Hennigs, Jacob
Prigge, Steven
Knight, Michael
Rolfhus, Sadie
Kuplic, Naomi

Seniority Date

August 19, 2019

September 16, 2019

January 27, 2020
January 27, 2020
February 24, 2020
March 23, 2020
March 23, 2020
March 23, 2020
March 23, 2020
March 23, 2020
April 20, 2020
April 20, 2020
April 20, 2020
April 20, 2020
April 20, 2020
April 20, 2020
May 18, 2020
May 18, 2020
May 18, 2020
May 18, 2020
May 18, 2020
May 18, 2020
May 18, 2020
May 18, 2020
May 18, 2020
May 18, 2020
May 18, 2020
May 18, 2020
May 18, 2020
May 18, 2020
May 18, 2020
June 15, 2020
June 15, 2020
June 15, 2020
July 20, 2020
July 20, 2020
July 20, 2020
July 20, 2020
August 17, 2020

September 21, 2020
September 21, 2020

Start Date

August 21, 2019
August 21, 2019
January 20, 2020
January 6, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 26, 2020
August 31, 2020
August 31, 2020
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